
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/20/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:09:31 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/13/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/19/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000025,4 CCT,0210,ISC1800000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

OT17133 - UPS Battery Replacement Weissco Power Limited Liability
Company

06/29/2017 09/14/2017 46,649.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000062,3 CPO,0310,DNR1800000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Tygart Lake State Park - Boat Ramp
Improvemen

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 07/27/2017 09/13/2017 1,838,000.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1800000004,1 CPO,0613,VNF1800000001,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS HARDWARE FOR IPT AND SAN
INTEGRATION

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 09/06/2017 09/19/2017 39,620.85

CRFQ,0702,TAX1700000013,1 CPO,0702,TAX1700000006,1 TAX DIVISION Oracle Database Appliance X6-2M MYTHICS INC 05/23/2017 09/13/2017 29,979.67

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000003,2 CPO,0702,TAX1800000001,1 TAX DIVISION Security Camera System ELECTRONIC SPECIALTY CO 08/31/2017 09/19/2017 32,041.69

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000095,3 CMA,0803,DOT1800000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC PREVENTIVE/CORRECTIVE
MAINTENANCE & PARTS

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 08/01/2017 09/19/2017 42,992.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000009,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REPAIR/REBUILD HYDRAULIC
COMPONENTS FOR D-5

J&S HYDRAULICS INC 08/09/2017 09/19/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

